REZEAOBFS5KH5IF 2018 5—14
09 JUN, 2018 SAT Temperature : 29-30°C; Humidity 76-79%

Team Time Check

TeamCatName RkTeam Team RkLeg Bib  NameChi NameEng Gender TeamTime OfficialTime ChipTime

Male Team A
Male Team A
Male Team A
Male Team A
Male Team A
Male Team A
Male Team A
Male Team A
Male Team A
Male Team A
Male Team A
Male Team A
Male Team A
Male Team A
Male Team A
Male Team A

W W W W NDNDNDNRPR R PP PR

P WONE PP WONE PP WDNPRE

N =

1100
1066
1377
1122
1375
1266
1215
1270
1761
1758
1760
1759
1047
1046
1048
1045

=

==
3% e

B
[LES
52 RER

A&
e
PRI
i AT
PR i £
ARG
WEER
TR

g%l:l

LO CHUN YIN
MAK KA HAY
WONG CHI HOI
WOO YIU MAN
CHUNG HO YIN
CHOY MAN KIN KEN
TAO KA WA BRUNO
WOO WAI TUNG
HUNG TSZ HIM
LEE YIP KUN
LAM KAI CHUNG
LO CHUN PO
CHAN HEI PAL
TOO CHEUK HIN
FUNG WAI LOK
FU CHUEN CHEUNG

L5555 LKL LKL

01:14:11.710
01:14:11.710
01:14:11.710
01:14:11.710
01:21:20.320
01:21:20.320
01:21:20.320
01:21:20.320
01:27:22.160
01:27:22.160
01:27:22.160
01:27:22.160

00:17:23.020
00:18:27.170
00:18:59.300
00:19:24.220
00:19:25.580
00:19:44.150
00:19:55.080
00:22:15.510
00:19:32.860
00:19:58.570
00:20:38.690
00:27:12.040

00:22:44.570
00:26:58.170
00:28:49.010

00:17:21.730
00:18:26.170
00:18:55.080
00:19:16.230
00:19:19.360
00:19:37.030
00:19:47.960
00:22:00.230
00:19:22.110
00:19:42.470
00:20:21.810
00:26:54.440

00:22:40.890
00:26:50.100
00:28:40.480



REZEAOBFS5KH5IF 2018 5—14
09 JUN, 2018 SAT Temperature : 29-30°C; Humidity 76-79%

Team Time Check

TeamCatName RkTeam Team RkLeg Bib  NameChi NameEng Gender TeamTime OfficialTime ChipTime

Male Team B
Male Team B
Male Team B
Male Team B
Male Team B
Male Team B
Male Team B
Male Team B
Male Team B
Male Team B
Male Team B
Male Team B
Male Team B
Male Team B
Male Team B
Male Team B

W W W W NDNDNDNRPR R PP PR

O W VWO NN NN PFP PP

NN NN
N N NN

P WONE PP WONE PP WDNPRE

N =

1320
1419
1540
1528
1253
1418
1273
1457
1586
1508
1532
1589
1492
1272
1389
1394

LibCE- S
H T I I
A —

ZENEHK

S fe fiw

P
P IR
ENELE
B8
B2z

s

ASAKURA NORIMITSU
KOMOTO TATSUO
HARUYAMA KENICHI
OTSUKA JUN
LEUNG SON KENG
YIP MARCO
LAI PAK TO
NG WAI LUN
LAM FRANKIE
LAU CHUN KEI
WONG WING TAK
CHAN WAI MING JOSEPH
MAK CHI KEUNG
CHENG KIN ON
CHOI NIM CHI
AU PAK NING

L5555 LKL LKL

01:16:13.640
01:16:13.640
01:16:13.640
01:16:13.640
01:18:23.160
01:18:23.160
01:18:23.160
01:18:23.160
01:18:27.640
01:18:27.640
01:18:27.640
01:18:27.640

00:17:47.750
00:18:56.160
00:19:07.950
00:20:22.780
00:18:40.390
00:19:29.440
00:19:32.750
00:20:40.580
00:18:56.190
00:19:25.010
00:19:45.310
00:20:21.930

00:24:09.310
00:26:33.540
00:33:46.390

00:17:44.860
00:18:53.180
00:19:05.030
00:20:18.810
00:18:35.920
00:19:24.290
00:19:29.330
00:20:37.420
00:18:55.140
00:19:24.800
00:19:44.070
00:20:21.460

00:22:43.230
00:25:04.650
00:32:17.520



MIZAOR FSKZFIEF 2018 55—k
09 JUN, 2018 SAT Temperature : 29-30°C; Humidity 76-79%

Team Time Check

TeamCatName NameChi Gender TeamTime OfficialTime

RkTeam Team RkLeg Bib

NameEng ChipTime

Female Team A 1 27 1 2519 SREGT NG CHERRY CHEUK YU F 01:32:43.290 00:20:58.670 00:20:52.020
Female Team A 1 27 2 2512  JEERHT CHAU TSE YAN F 01:32:43.290 00:22:59.400 00:22:51.890
Female Team A 1 27 3 2514  HLMA WONG SUM YI SAMY F 01:32:43.290 00:23:09.180 00:23:02.440
Female Team A 1 27 4 2513  FEfiple LAW CHUNG TING F 01:32:43.290 00:25:36.040 00:25:28.530
Female Team A 2 28 1 2518  SepE4T NG HONG YU F 01:41:43.400 00:23:40.940 00:23:34.340
Female Team A 2 28 2 2516  fAllE'E HO HIU YI F 01:41:43.400 00:25:28.140 00:25:20.630
Female Team A 2 28 3 2515  ZRRE LAI YAN CHING ANGIE F 01:41:43.400 00:25:34.330 00:25:26.470
Female Team A 2 28 4 2517 GHIlE TAM HOI KIU FION F 01:41:43.400 00:26:59.990 00:26:51.030
Female Team A 3 3 1 2149  REESR CHEUNG TING YAN F  01:45:56.100 00:19:45.090

Female Team A 3 3 2 2011 R TSANG SHIN YIU F 01:45:56.100 00:27:40.570 00:27:36.810
Female Team A 3 3 3 2063  ZRIK LAU MANDY F 01:45:56.100 00:27:53.660 00:27:18.070
Female Team A 3 3 4 2086  RFATA CHEUNG WING YI F 01:45:56.100 00:30:36.780 00:30:15.160



MIZAOR FSKZFIEF 2018 55—k
09 JUN, 2018 SAT Temperature : 29-30°C; Humidity 76-79%

Team Time Check

Female Team B 1 10 1 2413 JE& & CHAU WAN F 01:34:19.250 00:21:46.780 00:21:44.880
Female Team B 1 10 2 2109  AfERS YU WAI CHING GLORIA F 01:34:19.250 00:22:38.010 00:22:22.800
Female Team B 1 10 3 2412 TAM MEI LAN F 01:34:19.250 00:24:53.220 00:24:46.990
Female Team B 1 10 4 2460 AT EEAiE PO KA YIN F 01:34:19.250 00:25:01.240 00:24:57.970
Female Team B 2 16 1 2232 BIFRE LAU SZE WAI F 01:41:17.620 00:24:58.490 00:24:16.440
Female Team B 2 16 2 2290 % JUAN SUYING, FIEN F 01:41:17.620 00:25:05.110 00:24:22.370
Female Team B 2 16 3 2202  MIDTE LAM MIU LAN F 01:41:17.620 00:25:17.080 00:24:31.640
Female Team B 2 16 4 2366  [EFRFIK LUK SZE WING F 01:41:17.620 00:25:56.940 00:25:14.870
Female Team B 3 14 1 2293 CHEUNG KAM HUNG MAY F 01:51:03.580 00:24:17.270 00:24:10.100
Female Team B 3 14 2 2286  ZEFAHK LI WING LAM F 01:51:03.580 00:26:52.900 00:26:46.120
Female Team B 3 14 3 2190 [ES YANG RONG F 01:51:03.580 00:27:02.520 00:26:41.490
Female Team B 3 14 4 2428  JEREUE LU LISA F 01:51:03.580 00:32:51.890 00:32:42.950
Female Team B 4 12 1 2424 SR WONG CORINNA F 02:05:01.310 00:25:50.550 00:25:20.120
Female Team B 4 12 2 2214  EARyE XIA FUYING F 02:05:01.310 00:28:25.930 00:27:51.330
Female Team B 4 12 3 2436 RIS CHUI YICK HING F 02:05:01.310 00:34:46.810 00:34:13.130
Female Team B 4 12 4 2300 XU CHOI MAN KiI F 02:05:01.310 00:35:58.020 00:35:43.320
Female Team B 5 20 1 2360 ki B CHAN HAR KENNIS F 02:13:00.550 00:31:50.370 00:31:07.770
Female Team B 5 20 2 2358  Elix WONG HOI YAN PAT F 02:13:00.550 00:32:25.700 00:31:42.780
Female Team B 5 20 3 2359  HUE TAI MUN WAI F 02:13:00.550 00:33:02.660 00:32:19.720
Female Team B 5 20 4 2208 R CHANG SIU PING F 02:13:00.550 00:35:41.820 00:34:57.040

Mixed Team 1 29 1 1751  [E{ERL LUK CHOK YAN M  01:10:54.620 00:17:28.360 00:17:27.400

Mixed Team 1 29 2 1752  BFR LEUNG YU CHUN M  01:10:54.620 00:18:11.830 00:18:11.240

Mixed Team 1 29 3 1753 %A YEUNG LOK HEI M  01:10:54.620 00:18:11.950 00:18:10.950

Mixed Team 1 29 4 2505 RS VUT TSZ YING F 01:10:54.620 00:19:20.180 00:19:20.150



MIZAOR FSKZFIEF 2018 55—k
09 JUN, 2018 SAT Temperature : 29-30°C; Humidity 76-79%

Team Time Check

Mixed Team 2 15 1 1403  [HfdBH CHAN KIN MING SIMON M  01:15:14.820 12:17:57.000 12:17:55.000
Mixed Team 2 15 2 1507 Eofm LI WAN CHUNG M 01:15:14.820 12:18:23.175 12:18:21.260
Mixed Team 2 15 3 2144  ZFNHK LI TSZ YAU F 01:15:14.820 12:21:30.120 12:21:27.130
Mixed Team 2 15 4 2201 TSE YAN YAN F 01:15:14.820 12:21:55.170 12:21:52.250
Mixed Team 3 17 1 1212 CHU SONNY M  01:20:34.580 00:18:41.250 00:18:30.170
Mixed Team 3 17 2 1469 TIGER LEUNG M  01:20:34.580 12:18:56.310 12:18:47.220
Mixed Team 3 17 3 1307 &=L LEE CHI WING M 01:20:34.580 00:21:00.360 00:20:51.590
Mixed Team 3 17 4 2159  #HEER SHARON LOK YAN WU F 01:20:34.580 12:24:14.000 00:24:03.120
Mixed Team 4 6 1 2525  GEFEME TAM CHI CHUN RYAN M  01:21:47.060 00:19:51.040 00:19:46.150
Mixed Team 4 6 2 1069 JEEIERS PONG HONG PUI WALLACE M  01:21:47.060 00:20:02.100 00:19:56.670
Mixed Team 4 6 3 1049  ERZEE CHENG YIU WAI M  01:21:47.060 00:20:02.380 00:20:00.240
Mixed Team 4 6 4 2526 SRR NG HONG KA F 01:21:47.060 00:24:07.540 00:24:03.380
Mixed Team 5 19 1 1103  EIEYE CHEUNG THOMAS M  01:23:06.380 00:18:44.060 00:18:41.400
Mixed Team 5 19 2 1050 ¥R LEUNG WALTER M  01:23:06.380 00:20:56.060 00:20:49.760
Mixed Team 5 19 3 1104 BTSSR CHAN CHARGO M  01:23:06.380 00:21:35.660 00:21:32.440
Mixed Team 5 19 4 2077  AEEFE LEE CANDY F 01:23:06.380 00:24:05.600 00:24:00.360
Mixed Team 6 5 1 1717  JUER FAN CHOR KIT M  01:24:34.680 00:19:41.880 00:19:41.220
Mixed Team 6 5 2 1718 HHFIAR CHIU CHUN KEUNG M 01:24:34.680 00:22:28.480 00:22:27.380
Mixed Team 6 5 3 2506 LAW SAU TINH F 01:24:34.680 00:22:57.770 00:22:55.710
Mixed Team 6 5 4 2528  PRECS CHAN WAI FUN ANITA F 01:24:34.680 00:23:56.550 00:23:54.590
Mixed Team 7 11 1 1119 WU TAK WANG ALEXANDER M 01:47:29.830 00:25:06.450 00:24:29.390
Mixed Team 7 11 2 1686 SUEN LAP MAN M 01:47:29.830 00:25:26.170 00:24:52.620
Mixed Team 7 11 3 2431 tHEEE YEUNG YUK HA F 01:47:29.830 00:30:22.060 00:29:45.780
Mixed Team 7 11 4 2429  AEE LEE KA YI F 01:47:29.830 00:31:05.150 00:30:28.270



MIZAOR FSKZFIEF 2018 55—k
09 JUN, 2018 SAT Temperature : 29-30°C; Humidity 76-79%

Team Time Check

Mixed Team 8 26 1 2510  BikiE LEUNG WING CHEUNG M 01:50:29.920 00:27:57.510 00:27:22.220
Mixed Team 8 26 2 2509 EZELEE  PANG CHEUK LAM SHARON F 01:50:29.920 00:27:57.650 00:27:20.840
Mixed Team 8 26 3 2511 SRR NG TSZ CHING CARA F 01:50:29.920 00:28:44.350 00:28:08.950
Mixed Team 8 26 4 1756  FEMEES CHEUNG SIU YEUNG M 01:50:29.920 00:30:20.410 00:29:43.370
Mixed Team 9 8 1 1151 CHAN WAI LAM M  01:52:09.260 00:24:33.850 00:23:21.800
Mixed Team 9 8 2 1153 FEEHD LAU KIN PONG M 01:52:09.260 00:29:02.800 00:27:51.110
Mixed Team 9 8 3 1428 & khm KAN KWOK LUN ERNEST M  01:52:09.260 00:29:41.560 00:28:31.770
Mixed Team 9 8 4 2384 KR BAU MEI CHUN F 01:52:09.260 00:31:06.050 00:29:57.240
Mixed Team 10 13 1 1301 KOT HIU FAI M  02:05:01.950 00:29:45.100 00:29:19.190
Mixed Team 10 13 2 1209 LEUNG YAU NGAI M  02:05:01.950 00:30:30.500 00:30:03.450
Mixed Team 10 13 3 1514  ERIRME KONG CHUN HUNG M  02:05:01.950 00:30:40.750 00:30:15.430
Mixed Team 10 13 4 2088  AHEE YEUNG MAN WAI F 02:05:01.950 00:36:20.600 00:35:56.380
Mixed Team 11 24 1 1149  FREifm YAN KA LUN M 02:07:13.290 00:30:09.940 00:28:42.320
Mixed Team 11 24 2 1168  FHSAHEF KWAN MING HIN M 02:07:13.290 00:30:23.650 00:28:54.380
Mixed Team 11 24 3 2099  J5/NEE FONG SIU LAl F 02:07:13.290 00:34:04.850 00:32:37.790
Mixed Team 11 24 4 1130 NS LAM CHUN M 02:07:13.290 00:34:49.850 00:33:23.400
Mixed Team - 2 2523  ZL{FER LEUNG TSZ YAN F

Mixed Team - 2 1 1042  ffzEHE CHENG YIU WA M 00:20:49.430 00:20:43.400
Mixed Team - 2 2 1043  [HfhE; CHAN CHUNG YEUNG M 00:21:13.180 00:21:10.020
Mixed Team - 2 3 1044  GLeHER LEUNG CHUN FUNG M 00:22:33.460 00:22:26.460
Mixed Team - 21 1317 K FUNG RICKY M

Mixed Team - 21 1 1318  #ft#BH  TSE WAI MING ANTHONY M 00:24:03.760 00:23:47.770
Mixed Team - 21 2 1139 MK LAM SHING HEI OLIVER M 00:24:34.570 00:24:20.030
Mixed Team - 21 3 2160 iy KAN PUI PUI F 00:26:13.440 00:26:01.310



