09 JUN, 2018 SAT Temperature : 29-30°C; Humidity 76-79%

TeamCatName	RkTeam	Team	RkLeg	Bib	NameChi	NameEng	Gender	TeamTime	OfficialTime	ChipTime
Male Team A	1	23	1	1100	羅俊彥	LO CHUN YIN	М	01:14:11.710	00:17:23.020	00:17:21.730
Male Team A	1	23	2	1066	麥嘉熙	MAK KA HAY	М	01:14:11.710	00:18:27.170	00:18:26.170
Male Team A	1	23	3	1377	黃智開	WONG CHI HOI	М	01:14:11.710	00:18:59.300	00:18:55.080
Male Team A	1	23	4	1122	胡耀民	WOO YIU MAN	М	01:14:11.710	00:19:24.220	00:19:16.230
Male Team A	2	18	1	1375	鍾浩然	CHUNG HO YIN	М	01:21:20.320	00:19:25.580	00:19:19.360
Male Team A	2	18	2	1266	蔡民堅	CHOY MAN KIN KEN	М	01:21:20.320	00:19:44.150	00:19:37.030
Male Team A	2	18	3	1215		TAO KA WA BRUNO	М	01:21:20.320	00:19:55.080	00:19:47.960
Male Team A	2	18	4	1270		WOO WAI TUNG	М	01:21:20.320	00:22:15.510	00:22:00.230
Male Team A	3	25	1	1761	熊子謙	HUNG TSZ HIM	М	01:27:22.160	00:19:32.860	00:19:22.110
Male Team A	3	25	2	1758	李業勤	LEE YIP KUN	М	01:27:22.160	00:19:58.570	00:19:42.470
Male Team A	3	25	3	1760	林啟聰	LAM KAI CHUNG	М	01:27:22.160	00:20:38.690	00:20:21.810
Male Team A	3	25	4	1759	盧俊寶	LO CHUN PO	М	01:27:22.160	00:27:12.040	00:26:54.440
Male Team A	-	4		1047	陳晞培	CHAN HEI PAL	М			
Male Team A	-	4	1	1046	杜卓軒	TOO CHEUK HIN	М		00:22:44.570	00:22:40.890
Male Team A	-	4	2	1048	馮瑋絡	FUNG WAI LOK	М		00:26:58.170	00:26:50.100
Male Team A	-	4	3	1045	符傳璋	FU CHUEN CHEUNG	М		00:28:49.010	00:28:40.480

09 JUN, 2018 SAT Temperature : 29-30°C; Humidity 76-79%

TeamCatName	RkTeam	Team	RkLeg	Bib	NameChi	NameEng	Gender	TeamTime	OfficialTime	ChipTime
Male Team B	1	1	1	1320	朝倉教充	ASAKURA NORIMITSU	М	01:16:13.640	00:17:47.750	00:17:44.860
Male Team B	1	1	2	1419	甲元辰雄	KOMOTO TATSUO	М	01:16:13.640	00:18:56.160	00:18:53.180
Male Team B	1	1	3	1540	春山健一	HARUYAMA KENICHI	М	01:16:13.640	00:19:07.950	00:19:05.030
Male Team B	1	1	4	1528		OTSUKA JUN	М	01:16:13.640	00:20:22.780	00:20:18.810
Male Team B	2	7	1	1253	梁順敬	LEUNG SON KENG	М	01:18:23.160	00:18:40.390	00:18:35.920
Male Team B	2	7	2	1418		YIP MARCO	М	01:18:23.160	00:19:29.440	00:19:24.290
Male Team B	2	7	3	1273		LAI PAK TO	М	01:18:23.160	00:19:32.750	00:19:29.330
Male Team B	2	7	4	1457	吳偉倫	NG WAI LUN	М	01:18:23.160	00:20:40.580	00:20:37.420
Male Team B	3	9	1	1586		LAM FRANKIE	М	01:18:27.640	00:18:56.190	00:18:55.140
Male Team B	3	9	2	1508	劉俊基	LAU CHUN KEI	М	01:18:27.640	00:19:25.010	00:19:24.800
Male Team B	3	9	3	1532	黃穎德	WONG WING TAK	М	01:18:27.640	00:19:45.310	00:19:44.070
Male Team B	3	9	4	1589	陳偉明	CHAN WAI MING JOSEPH	М	01:18:27.640	00:20:21.930	00:20:21.460
Male Team B	-	22		1492	麥子強	MAK CHI KEUNG	М			
Male Team B	-	22	1	1272	鄭健安	CHENG KIN ON	М		00:24:09.310	00:22:43.230
Male Team B	-	22	2	1389		CHOI NIM CHI	М		00:26:33.540	00:25:04.650
Male Team B	-	22	3	1394	區百寧	AU PAK NING	М		00:33:46.390	00:32:17.520

09 JUN, 2018 SAT Temperature : 29-30°C; Humidity 76-79%

TeamCatName	RkTeam	Team	RkLeg	Bib	NameChi	NameEng	Gender	TeamTime	OfficialTime	ChipTime
Female Team A	1	27	1	2519	吳卓妤	NG CHERRY CHEUK YU	F	01:32:43.290	00:20:58.670	00:20:52.020
Female Team A	1	27	2	2512	周紫昕	CHAU TSE YAN	F	01:32:43.290	00:22:59.400	00:22:51.890
Female Team A	1	27	3	2514	黃心怡	WONG SUM YI SAMY	F	01:32:43.290	00:23:09.180	00:23:02.440
Female Team A	1	27	4	2513	羅仲婷	LAW CHUNG TING	F	01:32:43.290	00:25:36.040	00:25:28.530
Female Team A	2	28	1	2518	吳康妤	NG HONG YU	F	01:41:43.400	00:23:40.940	00:23:34.340
Female Team A	2	28	2	2516	何曉宜	HO HIU YI	F	01:41:43.400	00:25:28.140	00:25:20.630
Female Team A	2	28	3	2515	黎恩靖	LAI YAN CHING ANGIE	F	01:41:43.400	00:25:34.330	00:25:26.470
Female Team A	2	28	4	2517	譚凱蕎	TAM HOI KIU FION	F	01:41:43.400	00:26:59.990	00:26:51.030
Female Team A	3	3	1	2149	張庭欣	CHEUNG TING YAN	F	01:45:56.100	00:19:45.090	
Female Team A	3	3	2	2011	曾善瑤	TSANG SHIN YIU	F	01:45:56.100	00:27:40.570	00:27:36.810
Female Team A	3	3	3	2063	劉佩汶	LAU MANDY	F	01:45:56.100	00:27:53.660	00:27:18.070
Female Team A	3	3	4	2086	張穎怡	CHEUNG WING YI	F	01:45:56.100	00:30:36.780	00:30:15.160

09 JUN, 2018 SAT Temperature : 29-30°C; Humidity 76-79%

realli fille Clieck										
TeamCatName	RkTeam	Team	RkLeg	Bib	NameChi	NameEng	Gender	TeamTime	OfficialTime	ChipTime
Female Team B	1	10	1	2413	周雲	CHAU WAN	F	01:34:19.250	00:21:46.780	00:21:44.880
Female Team B	1	10	2	2109	余煒晴	YU WAI CHING GLORIA	F	01:34:19.250	00:22:38.010	00:22:22.800
Female Team B	1	10	3	2412		TAM MEI LAN	F	01:34:19.250	00:24:53.220	00:24:46.990
Female Team B	1	10	4	2460	布嘉燕	PO KA YIN	F	01:34:19.250	00:25:01.240	00:24:57.970
Female Team B	2	16	1	2232	劉詩慧	LAU SZE WAI	F	01:41:17.620	00:24:58.490	00:24:16.440
Female Team B	2	16	2	2290	阮素瑩	JUAN SUYING, FIEN	F	01:41:17.620	00:25:05.110	00:24:22.370
Female Team B	2	16	3	2202	林妙蘭	LAM MIU LAN	F	01:41:17.620	00:25:17.080	00:24:31.640
Female Team B	2	16	4	2366	陸詩詠	LUK SZE WING	F	01:41:17.620	00:25:56.940	00:25:14.870
Female Team B	3	14	1	2293		CHEUNG KAM HUNG MAY	F	01:51:03.580	00:24:17.270	00:24:10.100
Female Team B	3	14	2	2286	李穎琳	LI WING LAM	F	01:51:03.580	00:26:52.900	00:26:46.120
Female Team B	3	14	3	2190	楊荣	YANG RONG	F	01:51:03.580	00:27:02.520	00:26:41.490
Female Team B	3	14	4	2428	盧麗姬	LU LISA	F	01:51:03.580	00:32:51.890	00:32:42.950
Female Team B	4	12	1	2424	黃潔梅	WONG CORINNA	F	02:05:01.310	00:25:50.550	00:25:20.120
Female Team B	4	12	2	2214	夏伏英	XIA FUYING	F	02:05:01.310	00:28:25.930	00:27:51.330
Female Team B	4	12	3	2436	徐益卿	CHUI YICK HING	F	02:05:01.310	00:34:46.810	00:34:13.130
Female Team B	4	12	4	2300	蔡文姬	CHOI MAN KI	F	02:05:01.310	00:35:58.020	00:35:43.320
Female Team B	5	20	1	2360	陳霞	CHAN HAR KENNIS	F	02:13:00.550	00:31:50.370	00:31:07.770
Female Team B	5	20	2	2358	王凱殷	WONG HOI YAN PAT	F	02:13:00.550	00:32:25.700	00:31:42.780
Female Team B	5	20	3	2359	戴敏慧	TAI MUN WAI	F	02:13:00.550	00:33:02.660	00:32:19.720
Female Team B	5	20	4	2208	張少平	CHANG SIU PING	F	02:13:00.550	00:35:41.820	00:34:57.040
Mixed Team	1	29	1	1751	陸作恩	LUK CHOK YAN	М	01:10:54.620	00:17:28.360	00:17:27.400
Mixed Team	1	29	2	1752	梁宇俊	LEUNG YU CHUN	М	01:10:54.620	00:18:11.830	00:18:11.240
Mixed Team	1	29	3	1753	楊樂希	YEUNG LOK HEI	М	01:10:54.620	00:18:11.950	00:18:10.950
Mixed Team	1	29	4	2505	屈旨盈	VUT TSZ YING	F	01:10:54.620	00:19:20.180	00:19:20.150

09 JUN, 2018 SAT Temperature : 29-30°C; Humidity 76-79%

TeamCatName	RkTeam	Team	RkLeg	Bib	NameChi	NameEng	Gender	TeamTime	OfficialTime	ChipTime
Mixed Team	2	15	1	1403	陳健明	CHAN KIN MING SIMON	М	01:15:14.820	12:17:57.000	12:17:55.000
Mixed Team	2	15	2	1507	李云松	LI WAN CHUNG	М	01:15:14.820	12:18:23.175	12:18:21.260
Mixed Team	2	15	3	2144	李沚悠	LI TSZ YAU	F	01:15:14.820	12:21:30.120	12:21:27.130
Mixed Team	2	15	4	2201	謝茵茵	TSE YAN YAN	F	01:15:14.820	12:21:55.170	12:21:52.250
Mixed Team	3	17	1	1212		CHU SONNY	М	01:20:34.580	00:18:41.250	00:18:30.170
Mixed Team	3	17	2	1469		TIGER LEUNG	М	01:20:34.580	12:18:56.310	12:18:47.220
Mixed Team	3	17	3	1307	李志榮	LEE CHI WING	М	01:20:34.580	00:21:00.360	00:20:51.590
Mixed Team	3	17	4	2159	胡諾恩	SHARON LOK YAN WU	F	01:20:34.580	12:24:14.000	00:24:03.120
Mixed Team	4	6	1	2525	譚梓峻	TAM CHI CHUN RYAN	М	01:21:47.060	00:19:51.040	00:19:46.150
Mixed Team	4	6	2	1069	龐匡棓	PONG HONG PUI WALLACE	M	01:21:47.060	00:20:02.100	00:19:56.670
Mixed Team	4	6	3	1049	鄭堯威	CHENG YIU WAI	М	01:21:47.060	00:20:02.380	00:20:00.240
Mixed Team	4	6	4	2526	吳康嘉	NG HONG KA	F	01:21:47.060	00:24:07.540	00:24:03.380
Mixed Team	5	19	1	1103	張廷浩	CHEUNG THOMAS	M	01:23:06.380	00:18:44.060	00:18:41.400
Mixed Team	5	19	2	1050	梁洛垣	LEUNG WALTER	M	01:23:06.380	00:20:56.060	00:20:49.760
Mixed Team	5	19	3	1104	陳浩然	CHAN CHARGO	М	01:23:06.380	00:21:35.660	00:21:32.440
Mixed Team	5	19	4	2077	李詩燕	LEE CANDY	F	01:23:06.380	00:24:05.600	00:24:00.360
Mixed Team	6	5	1	1717	范楚杰	FAN CHOR KIT	М	01:24:34.680	00:19:41.880	00:19:41.220
Mixed Team	6	5	2	1718	趙春強	CHIU CHUN KEUNG	M	01:24:34.680	00:22:28.480	00:22:27.380
Mixed Team	6	5	3	2506		LAW SAU TINH	F	01:24:34.680	00:22:57.770	00:22:55.710
Mixed Team	6	5	4	2528	陳慧芬	CHAN WAI FUN ANITA	F	01:24:34.680	00:23:56.550	00:23:54.590
Mixed Team	7	11	1	1119		WU TAK WANG ALEXANDER	M	01:47:29.830	00:25:06.450	00:24:29.390
Mixed Team	7	11	2	1686		SUEN LAP MAN	M	01:47:29.830	00:25:26.170	00:24:52.620
Mixed Team	7	11	3	2431	楊玉霞	YEUNG YUK HA	F	01:47:29.830	00:30:22.060	00:29:45.780
Mixed Team	7	11	4	2429	李嘉儀	LEE KA YI	F	01:47:29.830	00:31:05.150	00:30:28.270

09 JUN, 2018 SAT Temperature : 29-30°C; Humidity 76-79%

i Edili i	ille Clieck										
Team	CatName	RkTeam	Team	RkLeg	Bib	NameChi	NameEng	Gender	TeamTime	OfficialTime	ChipTime
Mix	ed Team	8	26	1	2510	梁永樟	LEUNG WING CHEUNG	M	01:50:29.920	00:27:57.510	00:27:22.220
Mix	ed Team	8	26	2	2509	彭卓藍	PANG CHEUK LAM SHARON	F	01:50:29.920	00:27:57.650	00:27:20.840
Mix	ed Team	8	26	3	2511	吳梓程	NG TSZ CHING CARA	F	01:50:29.920	00:28:44.350	00:28:08.950
Mix	ed Team	8	26	4	1756	張嘯陽	CHEUNG SIU YEUNG	M	01:50:29.920	00:30:20.410	00:29:43.370
Mix	ed Team	9	8	1	1151		CHAN WAI LAM	M	01:52:09.260	00:24:33.850	00:23:21.800
Mix	ed Team	9	8	2	1153	劉健邦	LAU KIN PONG	M	01:52:09.260	00:29:02.800	00:27:51.110
Mix	ed Team	9	8	3	1428	簡珏綸	KAN KWOK LUN ERNEST	M	01:52:09.260	00:29:41.560	00:28:31.770
Mix	ed Team	9	8	4	2384	包 美珍	BAU MEI CHUN	F	01:52:09.260	00:31:06.050	00:29:57.240
Mix	ed Team	10	13	1	1301		KOT HIU FAI	M	02:05:01.950	00:29:45.100	00:29:19.190
Mix	ed Team	10	13	2	1209		LEUNG YAU NGAI	M	02:05:01.950	00:30:30.500	00:30:03.450
Mix	ed Team	10	13	3	1514	鄺振雄	KONG CHUN HUNG	M	02:05:01.950	00:30:40.750	00:30:15.430
Mix	ed Team	10	13	4	2088	楊敏慧	YEUNG MAN WAI	F	02:05:01.950	00:36:20.600	00:35:56.380
Mix	ed Team	11	24	1	1149	殷嘉倫	YAN KA LUN	M	02:07:13.290	00:30:09.940	00:28:42.320
Mix	ed Team	11	24	2	1168	關銘軒	KWAN MING HIN	M	02:07:13.290	00:30:23.650	00:28:54.380
Mix	ed Team	11	24	3	2099	方小麗	FONG SIU LAI	F	02:07:13.290	00:34:04.850	00:32:37.790
Mix	ed Team	11	24	4	1130	林駿	LAM CHUN	M	02:07:13.290	00:34:49.850	00:33:23.400
Mix	ed Team	-	2		2523	梁芷甄	LEUNG TSZ YAN	F			
Mix	ed Team	-	2	1	1042	鄭堯華	CHENG YIU WA	M		00:20:49.430	00:20:43.400
Mix	ed Team	-	2	2	1043	陳仲揚	CHAN CHUNG YEUNG	M		00:21:13.180	00:21:10.020
Mix	ed Team	-	2	3	1044	梁鎮鋒	LEUNG CHUN FUNG	M		00:22:33.460	00:22:26.460
Mix	ed Team	-	21		1317	馮永健	FUNG RICKY	M			
Mix	ed Team	-	21	1	1318	謝煒明	TSE WAI MING ANTHONY	M		00:24:03.760	00:23:47.770
Mix	ed Team	-	21	2	1139	林承希	LAM SHING HEI OLIVER	M		00:24:34.570	00:24:20.030
Mix	ed Team	-	21	3	2160	簡沛佩	KAN PUI PUI	F		00:26:13.440	00:26:01.310